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XIV Camp Inter Diana Quintana Noboa 2024 -10/12/2024 to 14/12 /2024
PISCINA 50MTS. CLUB DIANA QUINTANA

SAMBORONDON, ECUADOR

Individual Rankings - Through Event 86

Name

Viteri, Marcelo Emiliano
Bravo, Roman Ismael
Luna, Sebastian David
Paredes, Mathias Julian
Moreno, Rafael Alejandro
Vallejo, Mathias Ariel
Ramon, Jesus Adrian

Fuentes, Benjamin Yaroslav

Torres, Jerat

Places, Esteban David
Torres, Julian Elias
Gandara, Fernando

Name

Bravo, Roman Isaias
Enderica, Josue
Montenegro, Juan David
Escudero, Jonathan Israel
Fernandez, Octavio Ruben
Gaibor, Jonathan Steven
Parraga, Dominic Mateo
Palacios, Thiago

Rubio, Mykel Franshesco
Riera, David

Castro, Elian Joaquin
Alban, Marcelo Javier
Bolafios, Nicolas Dario
Moreno, Lucas Alejandro
Chicaiza, Misael Sebastian

9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores
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Team

Escuela Fedeguayas
Portoviejo Swimming Team
Escuela Fedeguayas

Club Educoach Swim & More
Guayaquil Sporting Club
Club Nautico

Club EL Oro

Club Oro Y Grana

Fed Deportiva Sto Domingo
Club Educoach Swim & More
Delfines Swim Club

Escuela DE Natacion Pichincha

10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Team

Portoviejo Swimming Team
Club Hermanos Enderica Salgado
Fed Dep Morona Santiago
Portoviejo Swimming Team
Club Jorge Delgado

Guayaquil Sporting Club
Portoviejo Swimming Team
Fed Deportiva Sto Domingo
Escuela Fedeguayas

Club Poseidon

Club Educoach Swim & More
Club Coello

Club Deportivo Diana Quintana
Club Educoach Swim & More
Club Oro Y Grana

Points
43
33
23
23
16
14
10
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Points
43
32
28
19
17
12
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